
Oakdale Stangs
GirlsPractice Schedule

Date Time/place

Thursday, March 17 3:30-5:00 SG

Friday,  March 18 3:00-4:30 BG

Tuesday, March 22 3:00-5:00 SG

Thursday, March 24 3:00-5:00 SG

Saturday, March 26 Stockton TBD

Tuesday, March 29 3:00-5:00 SG

Thursday, March 31 3:00-4:30 SG

Saturday, Apr 2, 2022 Home TBD

Tuesday, April 5 3:00-5:00 SG

Thursday, April 7 3:00-5:00 SG

Tuesday, April 12 3:00-5:00 SG

Tuesday, April 26 3:00-5:00 SG

Thursday, April 28 3:00-5:00 SG

Monday, May 2 3:00-5:00 BG

Wednesday, May 4 3:00-5:00 BG

Monday, May 9 3:00-5:00 BG

Wednesday, May 11 3:00-5:00 BG

Monday, May 16 3:00-5:00 BG

Wednesday, May 18 3:00-5:00 BG
More game dates will be added as we get them scheduled




